
NEPF District Liaisons

District Contact Title Email Phone
Carson City Tasha Fuson Associate Superintendent of Educational Services tfuson@carson.k12.nv.us (775) 283-2010

Merri Pray Professional Learning and Family Engagement Coordinator mpray@carson.k12.nv.us (775) 283-1511
Dan Sadler Associate Superintendent of Human Resources DSadler@carson.k12.nv.us (775) 283-2003

Churchill Stacey Cooper Assistant Superintendent coopers@churchillcsd.com (775) 428-7240
Cameron Sorensen HR Manager sorensenc@churchillcsd.com (775) 428-7240

Clark Erik Skramstad Director, Professional Growth System skramea@nv.ccsd.net (702) 799-4747
Christa Fialkiewicz Director, Teaching and Learning fialkcr@nv.ccsd.net (702) 799-1236

Douglas Jeanette Dwyer Executive Director of Human Resources jdwyer@dcsd.k12.nv.us (775) 782-7177
Elko Ray Smith Director of School Improvement rsmith@ecsdnv.net (775) 738-5196

Candice Tournahu Director of Elementary Education ctournah@ecsdnv.net (775) 738-5196
Paul Allen Director of Secondary Education pallen2@ecsdnv.net (775) 738-5196

Esmeralda Jim Fossett Superintendent (Incoming) jfossett@esmeraldacountyschools.com (775) 277-9742
Jasmine Simental District Coordinator jsimental@esmeraldacountyschools.com (775) 572-3250

Eureka Tate Else Superintendent telse@eureka.k12.nv.us (775) 237-5373
Lisa Hutchinson Principal lhutchison@eureka.k12.nv.us (775) 237-5700

Humboldt Will Jensen Assistant Superintendent wjensen@hcsdnv.com (775) 623-8100
Lander Scott Shakespeare Principal sshakespeare@landernv.net (775) 635-2889​

Russell Klein Superintendent rklein@landernv.net (775) 635-2886
Lincoln Stephanie Vincent Principal svincent@lcsdnv.com (775) 962-5832

Matt Cameron Principal mcameron@lcsdnv.com (775)726-8250
Pam Teel Superintendent pteel@lcsdnv.com (775) 728-8000

Lyon BillieJo Hogan Executive Director of Human Resources bhogan@lyoncsd.org (775) 463-6800
Michelle Sinclair Business/HR Analyst msinclair@lyoncsd.org (775) 463-6800

Mineral Hope Blinco Human Resources/Payroll blinco.hope@nvmcsd.org (775) 945-2403
Nye Chelle Wright Senior Human Resources Generalist cwright@nyeschools.org (775) 727-7743
Pershing Jonathan Reynolds Principal jreynolds@pcsdnv.com (775) 273-2625
Storey Karen Staffen State Programs Liaison kstaffen@storeynv.com (775) 230-3751

Tom Thompson HR Specialist tthompson@storeynv.com (775) 847-0983
Washoe Katie Louise Weir Director, Professional Growth Systems KWeir@washoeschools.net (775) 333-3791

Marissa McClish PGS Project Coordinator MMcClish@washoeschools.net (775) 348-3844
Chas Lednicky PGS Manager clednicky@washoeschools.net (775) 333-3785

White Pine Adam Young Superintendent adam.young@wpcnvadmin.com (775) 289-4851

2024-25 8/16/2024


	2024-25



